
DEPARTMENTAL CONTACT LIST

NAME E-MAIL

Principal
Margaret Doyle mdoyle@virtualconnectionsacademy.net

Office Manager
Shawna Rivera

Administrative Assistant
Cindy Deutsch

srivera@southcampus.net

cdeutsch@virtualconnectionsacacdemy.net

Senior Psychologist
CJ Garcia, Psy.D., CTRT

Therapists
Clayton Berg, MA, LPC
Johnathan Dunn, MSEd, LPC
Lindabeth Rivera, LCPC, CADC
Rabije Hajdini, LCPC
Nina Gryglas, LSW
Tatiana Perkins

Art Therapy

Occupational Therapy
Neha Patel

Speech Language Therapy
Alissa Halfman, MS

Music Therapy
Taylor Stengren

cgarcia@virtualconnectionsacademy.net

cberg@virtualconnectionsacademy.net
jdunn@virtualconnectionsacademy.ne
lrivera@counselingconnections.net
rhajdini@virtualconnectionsacademy.net
ngryglas@virtualconnectionsacademy.net
tperkins@virtualconnectionsacademy.net

npatel@southcampus.net

ahalfman@newconnectionsacademy.net

tstengren@newconnectionsacademy.net



Teachers
Jessica Angell, M.A.
Jonathan Appleton
Maggie Bohlin
Andrew Brown, M.A
Rhonda Cranmer
Irma Deniz.
Kristen Gordon, M.A.
Eva Kunzer
Elliot Whitefield, M.Ed.

jangell@virtualconnectionsacademy.net
jappleton@virtualconnectionsacademy.net
mbohlin@virtualconnectionsacademy.net
abrown@virtualconnectionsacademy.net
rcranmer@virtualconnectionsacademy.net
ideniz@virtualconnectionsacademy.net
kgordon@virtualconnectionsacademy.net
ekunzer@virtualconnectionsacademy.net
ewhitefield@virtualconnectionsacademy.net

Program Assistants
Cassandra Montiel
Peter Santa
Millie Zematis
Alex Zuffante

cmontiel@virtualconnectionsacademy.net
psanta@virtualconnectionsacademy.net
mzematis@virtualconnectionsacademy.net
azuffante@virtualconnectionsacademy.net

Transition Coordinator
Rachel Merke
Vocational Counselor
Amanda Boyd, MS, CRC, LCPC

rmerke@virtualconnectionsacademy.net

aboyd@virtualconnectionsacademy.net

Psychiatrist Consultant
Michael Greenbaum

Founders
Erik Billings, M.Sc.
Betty Lindquist, M.B.A.
Sol Rappaport, Ph.D


